
 

 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL 
OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER 

Jawans Bhawan, 2nd  & 3rd floor, 
27-T.B. Road, Coimbatore - 641 018. 

E-mail ID: ro2drtcobtor-dfs@nic.in 
 

E-AUCTION SALE POSTPONEMENT NOTICE. 

 E-Auction of the property in the below mentioned Recovery Proceeding which was sorted 
originally on 23.11.2023 is been postponed to 06.12.2023 and correspondingly stipulated other dates 
are rescheduled as mentioned below:- 

S.
N 

Case details Case No. 

Last date 
for online 
Bid 
submission 

Last date and 
time for 
submission of 
Bid Hard 
copy & proof 
documents. 

Re-scheduled 
Date and time 
of  E-Auction 

 

 
 
1 

Tamilnadu Mercantile 
Bank Ltd., Selvapuram, 
Kumarapalayamputhur  

- VERSUS -   
Mrs. Jayasudha and 4 

Others  

(R.P) No. 627/2019 
in DRC 

No.175/2019 in OA 
No.235/2017 

04.12.2023 
Up to 
16:00 
hours. 

05.12.2023 
Up to 
16:00 
hours. 

06.12.2023 
From 10.15 

Hrs. to 
11.15 Hrs. 

 
 
 

 

All other terms and conditions of E-auction Sale Proclamation notice dated 06.10.2023 will 
remain the same as notified in the newspapers “Thina Thanthi” & “The Hindu” dated 14.10.2023. 

 

 Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this 21st day of November, 2023. 
 -Sd/- 

     (JAYASHREE MENON) 
     RECOVERY OFFICER  


